Meisjes B

AFD BONDSNR  NAAM VEREN CAT R
1 3629015 Bierdrager, Roos A-Merk K 2
1 3740659  Ritmeester, Jos Amstelveen P 1
1 3629455  Wagenaar, llona DOV K 2
1 3583243  Boxhoorn, Gabrielle HBC K 1
1 3359262  Eerenberg, Jasmijn HBC J 1
1 3628726  Jongeneelen, Isabel HBC K 1
1 3490068  Kuijk, Josine HBC J 2
1 3708819  Vries, Mariska de HBC P 2
1 3637440 Hodge, Sophia HTC K 1
1 3455767  Scholten, Lisanne Nootwheer J 3
1 3412719  Zwolle, Merel Olympia-E J 1
1 3628514  Schram, Emma Rapidiry J 2
1 3251430  Kuit, Suzanne Rapidity J 3
1 3768241  Gertenbach, Marjolein Rapidity P 1
1 3518654  Aanholt, Debra van Spaarne J 1
1 3582182  Adema, Dorieke Spaarne J 1
1 3582158  Eenhoorn, Simone Spaarne P 1
1 3562475 Carnas, Pamela Spirit K 2
1 3326277 Leegwater, llse Spirit J 3
1 3562831 Leegwater, Sanne Spirit J 2
1 3608019  Loesberg, Priscilla Treffers-B J 1
1 3326853  Timmer, Michelle Treffers-B J 1
2 3383782  Waarde, Christel v. Arnemuiden J 3
2 3580067 Vermeulen, Amanda Backhands J 1
2 3580863 Kolen, Laura Bergeijk K 2
2 3552632 Dute, I Breda J 2
2 3500994 Leemans, Kim Breda J 2
2 3593557  Speekenbrink, Danielle Breda J 3
2 3599804 Vos, Renee Breda P 1
2 3611957  Aarts. Leslie Flash K 1
2 3652270  Heijdenrijk, Anissa Flash K 1
2 3424407 Hibma, Cathelijne Hotak J 3
2 3494981  Meulen, Cassandra v.d. Hotak K 2
2 3579951  Prinsen, Jessica Hotak K 2
2 3495000 Raats, Ingrid Hotak J 2
2 3579985  Verkuyl, Valerie Hotak P 1
2 3651923  Davidse, Jolinda Middelburg P 2
2 3401823 Davidse, Sharina Middelburg K 2
2 3651656  Witte, Carmen de Middelburg J 3
2 3717193  Breugel, Britt v. N.Despair K 2
2 3502069  Bros, Joan N.Despair K 1
2 3334327 Veeken, Nina N.Despair J 3
2 3501681 Naessens, Daphne RDT K 2
2 3579634  Bijveld, Annemarie Return Oss J 1
2 3533418  Corver, Charlotte van Return Oss K 2
2 3715832  Boot, Femke Tanaka P 2
2 3593303  Broek, Jennifer v.d. Tanaka K 2
2 3333876  Rits, llona Tanaka J 3
2 3460144  Snapper, Nikki Tanaka J 1
2 3458993  Wielen, Rachel v.d. Tanaka J 3
2 3501869  Vissenberg, Debby Tanaka K 2
2 3494208 Feyen, Diana Veldhoven K 2
2 3717664  Gompel, Joyce van Veldhoven P 1
2 3717656  Gompel, Natascha Veldhoven P 2
2 3403184  Louwers, Lianne Veldhoven J 1
2 3402934  Broek, Suzanne v.d. Vice Versa J 2
2 3730662  Knook, Tessa Vice Versa P 2
2 3146538  Krijgh, Kelsey Vice Versa J 3
2 3630854  Kuyk, Marlou v. Vice Versa P 1
2 3722588  Molders, Maaike Vice Versa P 1
2 3578840 Schaar, Esmee Vice Versa P 2
2 3560669  Fennis, Floor Wanzl/Belcrum J 1
2 3400364  Meel, Lisette v. Wanzl/Belcrum J 2
3 3569003 Hartog, Gaby den AA-Drink/FvT J 1
3 3504419 Tabak,Bodil AA-Drink/FvT K 2
3 3538060 Tromer, Nanette AA-Drink/FvT P 2
3 3635210  Tukker, Roos Alexandria P 2
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3426792
3467675
3420746
3504794
3427714
3791430
3791422
3344021
3713733
3713822
3578086
3709611
3426190
3535038
3506665
3534969
3536709
3419321
3645508
3752787
3784506
3602186
3601376
3537030
3474973
3634507
3474999
3475018
3565253
3304592
3626499
3626520
3492816
3726184
3721728
3559210
3186457
3762465
3446645
3627796
3558256
3745104
3586209
3446920
3161643
3414119
3468304
3431080
3594341
3556602
3431501
3335585
3524249
3431519
3723699
3431789
3473969
3430872
3430880
3615799
3719072
3364623
3615812
3726702
3414787
3431014
3720918
3278660
3191575

Petiet, Christel
Nierop, Tessa van
Trel, Annefleur
Meesters, Anniek
Bruin, Melissa de
Cok, Adina

Cok, Gioia
Maasland, Patricia
Pieters, Lynn
Snoep, Janine
Luyken, Sylvana
Gielings, Romy
Alebeek, Sanne v.
Stek, Elvira v.d.
Wensveen, Annika van
Breuning, Aleid
Roode, Annika van
Schoneveld, Esther
Depuydt, Marie
Geskus, Xandra
Beek, Eline van
Valstar, Saskia
Linger, Nadira
Gilein, Astrid
Akerboom, Dian
Haak, Esther v.d.
Haastrecht, Myrna van
Veen, Sophie van
Romer, Neeta
Liemburg, Geertje
Laning, Manon
Zwart, Carolien
Hossteenge, Marissa
Doornbos, Loes
Hartog, Fenna den
Walker, Kim
Almudhafar, Rawan
Almudhafar, Yusra
Ebbing, Sanne
Peters, Annemiek
Veenstra, Stefanie
Kuijer, Daphne
Yue, Cheyenne
Meesters, Alie
Heerschop, Berber
Brouwers, Jody
Gommans, Denise
Mestrom, Inge
Teeken, Robin
Zetsen, Lyn
Crommentuijn, Susanne
Crommentuijn, Yvonne
Konings, Jessica
Ruyten, Maud
Verhaag, Jill
Bierbauer, llona
Thijssen, Michelle
Stassar, Lindsey
Steijns, Mandy
Janssen, Melissa
Nouwen, Suzan
Schers, Suzan
Thijssen, Linda
Verbruggen, Marijn
Verstegen, Moniek
Kuypers, Monique
Sluijs, Gemma van der
Caelers, Loes
Gommans, Yvonne

ATTC

Avanti

Avanti

DHC

Docos
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
HBM/Taveri
llac

Noad

Noad

Noad

Pecos
Rijnsoever
Rijnsoever
Scylla

Scylla
Shot'65

SVN
Taverzo
TOV
Treffers-R
Treffers-R
Treffers-R
Treffers-R
VDN/Salamand
Delta Impuls
DTTC'78
DTTC'78
Emmen
GTTC-Gron
GTTC-Gron
GTTC-Gron
ITN Assen
ITN Assen
Mannak/DTK
Mannak/DTK
Mannak/DTK
Messchendorp Pallets
Messchendorp Pallets
Tornado'74
YOS
Armada
Asterix
BonnemaWesta
BonnemaWesta
BonnemaWesta
Destatec
Destatec
Destatec
Destatec
Destatec
Falco

Falco
Heerlen
Heerlen
Helden
Helden
Helden
Helden
Helden
Helden

Kluis

Kluis
Koningslust
Koningslust
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3615618
3278678
3714242
3473765
3563557
3398127
3415602
3192301
3280358
3557056
3556589
3614646
3556856
3363180
3437167
3465958
3726176
3584142
3508340
3345530
3736553
3585986
3739917
3346049
3436153
3437078
3728843
3625906
3417484
3508667
3616680
3570907
3436307
3727318
3749069
3766469
3464627
3464716
3508625
3550216
3567784
3640142
3452785
3597917
3367037
3815137
3543942
3567247
3408281
3598214
3598206
3622039
3540499
3496658
3497581
3520423
3530452
3530460
3530478
3396303
3591937
3711545
3406491
3439737
3311874
3350836
3407308
3396701
3531686

Smets, Renee
Smits, Nicole
Peters, Manon
Ummels, Stefanie
Scheepers, Maartje
Heuvel, Linsey v.d.
Rutten, Stans
Stammen, Mandy
Janssen, Hilde

Riet, Steffie v.d.
Smets, Lisa
Jenniskens, Annika
Stoef, Judith
Cremers, Jody
Falk, Kim

Janssen, Elke
Kingma, Jantine
Kort, Mandy de
Ockers, Lieke
Tuinte, Leonie
Benschop, Zoey
Engelenburg, Lisa van
Holman, Lisanne
Jong, Danielle de
Kuur, Marielle v.d.
Roelofs, Patricia
Dop, Leanda van
Dop, Marascha
Weijde, Lieke v.d.
Beek, Leonie van
Booy, Minou te
Maatkamp, Anouk
Veldhuis, Emma
Drueten, Monique van
Gepkens, Suzanne
Dam, Rosalieke van
Veldhuijsen, Judy v.
Boerkamp, Manon
Odolphy, Shannon
Meurkes, Boukje
Lambrechts, Danielle
Brouwer, Tanja
Neilen, Manon
Bednarczyk, Ewa
Berkum, Melanie van
Jekel, Deborah
Nagtegaal, Michelle
Daatzelaar, Laura
Doeser, lise

Hoven, Charlotte v.d.
Loon, Mariska van
Antonissen, Coco
Mannak, Annelies
Dekkers, Ninouk
Nijeboer, E.

Huigen, Tamara
Bourseau, Jessica
Evers, Saskia
Everts, Laura

Laar, Karin van
Schukkink, Kim
Timmerman, Milou
Bollemaat, Maaike
Ploegman, Eline
Schipper, Willianne
Snijder, Marjolein
Zwakenberg, Jacqueline
Bos, Marlin
Koelman, Julia

Koningslust
Koningslust
Maastricht
Maastricht
Megacles
Nieuwenhagen
Panningen
Panningen
Seta

Seta

Seta
Summa/Red St
Summa/Red St
Wap-In

ATC-N

ATC-N

ATC-N

ATC-N

ATC-N

ATC-N

Bit.nl

Bit.nl

Bit.nl

Bit.nl

Bit.nl

Getave
GTTC-Groes
GTTC-Groes
GTTC-Groes
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules

Litac

Relax

Relax

SKF

SKF

Slagv-R

SMD

Wehl

Elan

Gispen

HTTC

TTVN Nieuwegein
TTVN Nieuwegein
TTVN Nieuwegein
TTVN Nieuwegein
VTV

VTV

VTV

VTV

ZTTV

ZTTV

Blauw Wit
Blauw Wit

De Toekomst
DTS

DTS

DTS

DTS

DTS

DTS

DTV'84
DTV'84
DTV'84
DTV'84
DTV'84

Entac

Entac
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3396824
3542239
3439177
3483689
3554951
3271032
3718783
3155252
3483710
3483728
3609552
3771676
3591270
3482803
3622568
3622720
3497646
3521071
3519969
3521194
3712208
3647041
3442374
3519668
3519579
3623221

Vlaming, Niki de
Hasselt, Sharon
Veneman, Charlaine
Braam, Diona
Broeks, Melissa
Damman, Dionne
Hurink, Annemiek
Ruiter, Thamara de
Schrijver, Karin
Zernitz, Sarah
Zwakenberg, Nadine
Voort, Chenanja
Ringenier, Anja
Brake, Lisette v.d.
Kooymans, Sanne
Visscher, Geraldien
Burgt, A.v.d.

Dekker, Danielle
Mierle, Romy v.
Roelofs, Annemiek
Zonneveld, Michelle
Disselhorst, Floor
Pol, Jolien v.d.
Groothedde, Michelle
Keijzer, Wendel

Uyt de Boogaard, Priscilla

Entac

Flits

Flits
Hoonhorst
Hoonhorst
Hoonhorst
Hoonhorst
Hoonhorst
Hoonhorst
Hoonhorst
Hoonhorst
HTTV
Kampenion
Leogang SL
Leogang SL
Robaard Hasselt
Smash 2000
Swift-D
Swift-D
Toekomst
Toekomst
Torenstad
Torenstad
Trias

Wijk 16
Wijk 16
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